Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
7311_DEA_L
(1/4)
RF Components
DEA-L Series
Low Pass Filters
Shielded

(MHz)
Insertion loss
(dB) max.
2f
0
 attenuation
(dB)min.
∗
1
3f
0
 attenuation
(dB)min.
∗
2
DEA160915LT-1160 GSM 880 to 915 0.5 17 17
DEA160915LT-1156 GSM 880 to 915 0.6 27 23
DEA160915LT-1169 GSM 880 to 915 0.7 30 25
DEA160960LT-1153 PDC800 940 to 960 0.5 20 17
DEA161785LT-1158 DCS1800 1710 to 1785 0.5 27 23
DEA161880LT-1154 DCS1800 1710 to 1880 0.7 27 23
DEA161990LT-1155 PCS1900 1850 to 1990 0.5 27 20
DEA161990LT-1182 PCS1900 1850 to 1990 0.7 30 25
DEA161453LT-1152 PDC1500 1429 to 1453 0.5 20 20
DEA161980LT-1164 IMT-2000 1920 to 1980 0.5 27 20
Weight: 4mg typ.
Dimensions in mm
0.2min.0.2±0.1
3